
Wasco County Utilities Coordinating Council 
Distribution List for 2017 

 

     Name             E-Mail Address          Work/Cell Number 

 
Arthur Smith  arthurs@co.wasco.or.us   (541) 506-2645 / (541) 980-0487 
Jeff McCall  jeffm@co.wasco.or.us   (541) 506-2657 / (541) 980-8868   
Bill Ketchum  billk@crestlineconstruction.com  (541) 506-4000 / (541) 980-0728 
Greg Jensen  greg@crestlineconstruction.com  (541) 506-4000 / (541) 288-6292 
Alan Easling  alan@crestlineconstruction.com  (541) 506-4000/ (541) 705-7433 
Erik Kerr  erik@crestlineconstruction.com  (541) 506-4000 
Pat Morehart  patrick-morehart@nwasco.com  (541) 298-3316 
Steve Horzynek steven-horzynek@nwasco.com  (541) 506-3806 / (541) 980-8548 
Ed Ortega  ed-ortega@nwasco.com   (541) 298-3312 (OUCC Website) 
Paul Titus  paul-titus@nwasco.com   (541) 298-3313 / (541) 980-2564 
Joy Marcum  joy-marcum@nwasco.com   (541) 298-3314 
Dale McCabe  dmccabe@ci.the-dalles.or.us   (541) 506-2021 / (541) 980-9635 
Steve Byers  sbyers@ci.the-dalles.or.us   (541) 506-2022 / (541) 288-6422 
Shelly Gray  sgray@ci.the-dalles.or.us   (541) 506-2001 
Patsy Busick  PatsyB@chenowithwater.com  (5410 296-5363 
Jeb Miller  JebM@chenowithwater.com   (541) 296-5363 / (541) 980-9019 
Nathan Pope  NathanP@chenowithwater.com  (541) 296-5363 /(541) 980-9321 
Cory DePriest  coryd@ortelco.net    (541) 993-3845  
Scott Peters  scott.peters@odot.state.or.us   (541) 296-2215 
Ernie Garcia  ernie.garcia@charter.com   (541) 288-6492 
Dan Wallace  dan.wallace@charter.com   (541)7690-0205/(541)288-6498 
Dyrk Pritchett  dyrk.a.pritchett@centurylink.com  (541) 387-9255 
Joey Shelton  jonah.s.shelton@centurylink.com  (503) 568-3406 (interim) 
Brewster Whitmire brewsterw@wascoelectric.com  (541) 296-2740 
Scott Gallegos  smg@nwnatural.com    (503) 226-4211 x 4320 (Pres. OUCC) 
Bryan Baxter  btb@nwnatural.com    (503) 593-3587 (Sec. OUCC)   
Don Patterson  dwp@nwnatural.com    (503) 226-4211, x 4387 
Yogi Rattay  y1r@nwnatural.com    (541) 296-2229, x 8632/(503)816-9048 
Aaron Westfall aaron.westfall@nwnatural.com  (971) 808-7639 
Troy Klein  tak@nwnatural.com    (503) 721-2442 
Sheri Clark  s6c@nwnatural.com    (360) 571-5465, x 2045 
Stephanie Baxter s2b@nwnatural.com    (503) 721-2470    
Dawn Hickson  ouccpechair@gmail.com   (503) 742-4682 (VP/Treasurer OUCC) 
Dan Saldivar  daniels_tdid@gorge.net   (541) 296-3366 / (541) 993-5200  
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